
179

180

181

182

183

184

185

na
no

se
co

nd

59672 59680 59688 59696

MJD

05/05/22 ptbbigrt59667_35.ppp_defaut+1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.31612E−13 Tdev= 5 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.14436E−13 Tdev= 5 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.86598E−14 Tdev= 6 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.59844E−14 Tdev= 8 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.42478E−14 Tdev= 12 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.28733E−14 Tdev= 16 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.20718E−14 Tdev= 23 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.14839E−14 Tdev= 33 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.10977E−14 Tdev= 49 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.10253E−14 Tdev= 91 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.13083E−14 Tdev= 232 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.19361E−14 Tdev= 687 ps
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